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Recipient Country:  Bangladesh

Project No.: 107880

Project Title: in Bangladesh

Project Duration: 01 Nov 2008 to 31 Jul 2010

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

Donor

MULTILATERAL

AUSTRALIA

EUR. COMMISSION

JAPAN

OPEC FUND FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
PRIVATE DONORS

RESOURCE TRANSFER

SPAIN

USA

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME

Gross Needs Funded:
% Gross Needs Funded:
Shortfall (of Gross Needs):

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.
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Resource Situation

Single Country EMOP

182,087,800

Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)

17,371,027
2,764,958
30,161,430
250,406
250,000
129,701
-275,328
663,130
1,604,452
185,844

53,105,620
29.2%
128,982,180

Emergency Safety Net for Vulnerable Groups Affected by High Food Prices and Natural Disasters

Share of Requirements (%)

9.54
1.52
16.56
0.14
0.14
0.07
-0.15
0.36
0.88
0.10
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