RESOURCE SITUATION

26/11/2018



Recipient Country: Bangladesh

107880 Single Country EMOP Project No.:

Emergency Safety Net for Vulnerable Groups Affected by High Food Prices and Natural Disasters Project Title:

in Bangladesh

Project Duration: 01 Nov 2008 to 31 Jul 2010

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

182,087,800

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
MULTILATERAL	17,371,027	9.54
AUSTRALIA	2,764,958	1.52
EUR. COMMISSION	30,161,430	16.56
JAPAN	250,406	0.14
OPEC FUND FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT	250,000	0.14
PRIVATE DONORS	129,701	0.07
RESOURCE TRANSFER	-275,328	-0.15
SPAIN	663,130	0.36
U.S.A.	1,604,452	0.88
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	185,844	0.10

Gross Needs Funded: 53,105,620

% Gross Needs Funded: 29.2%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 128,982,180

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.